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岋↢ 2,000 $4.7200 130,155,061 5.0895% 

岋↢ 3,500 $4.7200 130,151,561 5.0894% 

岋↢ 24,000 $4.7200 130,127,561 5.0885% 

岋↢ 6,000 $4.7200 130,121,561 5.0882% 

岋↢ 12,000 $4.7200 130,109,561 5.0877% 

岋↢ 500 $4.7200 130,109,061 5.0877% 

岋↢ 1,500 $4.7200 130,107,561 5.0877% 

岋↢ 3,500 $4.7200 130,104,061 5.0875% 

岋↢ 1,000 $4.7200 130,103,061 5.0875% 

岋↢ 3,500 $4.7200 130,099,561 5.0874% 

岋↢ 500 $4.7200 130,099,061 5.0873% 
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岋↢ 13,000 $4.7200 130,086,061 5.0868% 

岋↢ 3,000 $4.7200 130,083,061 5.0867% 

岋↢ 1,000 $4.7200 130,082,061 5.0867% 

岋↢ 9,000 $4.7200 130,073,061 5.0863% 

岋↢ 2,000 $4.7200 130,071,061 5.0862% 

岋↢ 4,500 $4.7200 130,066,561 5.0861% 

岋↢ 2,000 $4.7200 130,064,561 5.0860% 

岋↢ 5,500 $4.7200 130,059,061 5.0858% 

岋↢ 1,000 $4.7200 130,058,061 5.0857% 

岋↢ 20,000 $4.7200 130,038,061 5.0850% 

岋↢ 1,500 $4.7200 130,036,561 5.0849% 

岋↢ 4,000 $4.7200 130,032,561 5.0847% 

岋↢ 3,500 $4.7200 130,029,061 5.0846%
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岋↢ 1,000 $4.7200 130,011,061 5.0839% 

岋↢ 1,000 $4.7200 130,010,061  
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岋↢ 2,500 $4.7100 129,816,061 5.0763% 

岋↢ 8,000 $4.7100 129,808,061 5.0760% 

岋↢ 500 $4.7200 129,807,561 5.0759% 

岋↢ 2,000 $4.7200 129,805,561 5.0759% 
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